VWBOX-122
1 Input with 4 Output
Up to 9.2MP Ultra-High-Resolution Image Input
Ultra-High Resolution
for Large Screen Display Applications
VWBOX-133
1 Input with 9 Output

2008.06
Packing List
Ordering Information
Model Name Descriptions
VWBox-122-R10  High Resolution  Video Wall Control Box, 1 x Dual-Link DVI Input, 4 x Single-Link Output, 2 by 2 display
VWBox-133-R10  High Resolution  Video Wall Control Box, 1 x Dual-Link DVI Input, 9 x Single-Link DVI Output, 3 by 3 display
VWBOX-122
VWBOX-133
Video Wall Box 1 RS-232 Cable 1
Power Adaptor 1 Dual-Link DVI Cable (length:1.8M) 1
Power Cord (US) 1 User Manual / Utility CD 1
Power Cord (EU) 1 Mount Bracket 2
Remote Control 1 Screw Kit 1
Options
Part No. Descriptions
32000-115700-RS Dual-link DVI cable (length: 1.8M)
32000-116000-RS Single-link DVI cable (length: 1.8M)
32000-115800-RS Dual-link DVI cable (length: 5M)
32000-114100-RS Single-link DVI cable (length: 5M)
32000-115900-RS Dual-link DVI cable (length: 10M)
32000-114101-RS Single-link DVI cable (length: 10M)